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Tifton — UGA Hort Hill 1

Moultrie — Ty Torrance/L&M Farms
Tifton — UGA Hort Hill 2

Cairo — Cale Cloud/Hopkins Farms
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Hort Hill 1 and Moultrie

Grand Marshall Sakata
Camaro Sakata X
STM 2255 Sakata X X
Red Snapper Sakata X X
Varsity Syngenta X X
Jolene Bejo X
Myrtle Bayer X X
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Tomato Yellow Leaf Curl Virus (TYLCV)
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Tomato Chlorosis Virus (ToCV)
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Hort Hill 1 - Yield Data
. mt osplit  Lwt  XLWt  JWt  MktWt  Red%

Grand Marshall - - -
Jolene - - -
Camaro . 4.1 bc -

STM 2255 11.0a 4.1 bc 27.5a
Red Snapper - 3.2 bc 6.5b

Varsity . - -

Myrtle - 3.1 bc -
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2 abc

Varsity
Grand Marshall
Camaro
Jolene
Red Snapper
STM 2255
Myrtle

1.8 abc

Moultrie - Yield Data

5 abc

19.6 b
19.3b
139b
18.1b
15.3b
14.7 b

31.6 bc
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Hort Hill 2 Entry List

Grand Marshall Sakata
Thunderbird Sakata X
STM 2255 Sakata X X
Patsy Bejo X X
Emmylou Bejo X X
HM 8148 HM Clause X X
Summerhaven Enza X X
Winterhaven Enza X X
Skyway 687 Enza X X X
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Hort Hill 2 - Yield Data

Summer Haven
Grand Marshall
Winter Haven
HM 8148
Emmylou
STM 2255
Patsy
Skyway 687
Thunderbird

6.8 bc

7 bc
6.8 bc
79b
7.8 bc

21.1 b
21.8b
20.5b
17.2 bc
17.9 bc

12.4 bc

d

12.8 bed
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Hort Hill 2 - Fruit Quality Data

Winter Haven
Summer Haven
Grand Marshall

Patsy
Emmylou
HM 8148

Thunderbird

STM 2255
Skyway 687
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Cairo Entry List

Skyway 687 Enza
Grand Marshall Sakata X
STM 2255 Sakata X X
HM 8148 HM Clause X X
Saybrook Bayer X X
Myrtle Bayer X X

®. EXTENSION




Cairo Results

Tt Bacteria LWt XLWt  JWt  TotalWt  AveWt
Grand Marshall - - - - - -
HM 8148 73a 23a 24.9a 326a 59.9a 0.402a
STM 2255 7.5a 34a 20.2 ab 35a 58.8a 0.452a
Skyway 687 7 ab 1.8a 21.5 ab 303a 53.6a 0.418a
Myrtle - - - - - -
Saybrook - - - - - -
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Recommendations

* Yes * Maybe
Grand Marshall  Varsity (Moderate Virus)
Jolene « HM 8148 (Nematode)
Camaro
Summerhaven

Winterhaven
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Questions?

(A VERSITY OF GEORGIA

M o~ TENSION



